kel
4 i
el
§ 2 A
3 2
o ]
<] [*]
Q : @ 1,- N 2023 - 2024
E. Aten rd. E. Aten rd. °=‘ E'
2 4 BLUE BUS
S £
0 ©
= B AM ROUTE
Cruickshank Rd. P —— Leave School 7:00 am
1. 654 Holton @mailboxes. 7:02 am
E‘ Holton Rd. 2. 2302 McConnell 7:05 am
Villa Rd. 'g Villa Rd. E \—\0“0“ Rd‘ \,\W‘; E. Evans Hewes HWy 3 2251 MCCOI’] ne” 7'06 am
g Y ns\,\ewes 4. 570 Holton 7:09 am
o 2
g 8 poton B il £ 5T . | 5. 560 Holton 7:10am
= B A 6. 548 Holton 7:11 am
[
SHewesW‘"' ; ; g 7. 536 Holton 7:12 am
S— Euel | E— AT = 8. Holton & Parker 7:13 am
1R it AR b 9. 322 Holton Rd. 7:18 am
?n; 5 '% 10. 320 Holton Rd 7:19 am
2 R 'g Q'{,} 11. Cannon & Holton 7:20 am
2 ' o 5 ‘ 12. Palm Villa 7:23am
H @ : < 13. 1102 Evan Hewes 7:26 am
Ross Ave. Ross Ave. E Ross Ave. x Ross Ave. 14. 71 Villa Rd 7:32 am
6.' = qh) . .
A £ s 15. 25 Cruickshank 7:36 am
£ . [ o
< E. Dealwood rd. E. Dealwood rd. = 16. El Centro Mobile Park ~ 7:43 am
= = = 17. 231 Evan Hewes 7:46 am
Kumeyaay Hw Kumeyaay Hw
9 yaa) y 9 yaay y 9 18. 286 Neil Rd. 7:49 am
E. Grafton Rd. @ 19. 268 Neil Rd. 7:50 am
E. Chick Rd. E. Chick Rd. 20. 307 Evan Hewes 7:53 pm
Back to School 7:55 am
kel
© 5
'c m
2 o
o .
T
2
3
McCabe Rd. McCabe Rd. ;of



kel
4 g
T
§ ! A
3 °
o
§, 8 @ 3 m
T
E. Aten rd. E. Aten rd. 5 E zozs i 2024
g 8
3 E
g i BLUE BUS
Lower Grades
i 15t PM ROUTE
Cruickshank Rd. Cruickshank Rd.
E- Holton Rd. L hool 2:20
j \% . m
Villa Rd. 2 Villa Rd. € poto d. 0 E. Evans Hewes Hwy. eave schoo p
o > weS
§’ § R e.Eva“SHe
a o poto” 3 g .
5 e g 1. 560 Holton 2:22 pm
wes i % 3 g 2. 548 Holton 2:23 pm
Eva“SHe a @ E
E. Main St. ' E. Gillet St. E. Gillet St. & 3. 536 Holton 2:24 pm
o 4. Holton & Parker  2:25 pm
f‘é 3 9 5. 320 Holton Rd 2:28 pm
©,
§ E. Heil Ave. 3 § @ 6. Cannoh & Holton 2:29 pm
K i S @ 7. PalmVilla 2:30 pm
§ o 5 8. 1102 Evan Hewes 2:31pm
Ross Ave. ) Ross Ave. w RossAve. x Ross Ave. . .
5 5 i 9. 71 Vlllé Rd 2:36 pm
2e Aurorar x 8 10. 25 Cruickshank 2:40 pm
iw. ey E. Dealwood rd. E. Dealwood rd. = 11. 231 Evan Hewes 2:46 pm
= Kumeyaay Hwy = Kumeyaay Hwy e 12. 286 Neil Rd. 2:50 pm
9 9 9 13. 268 Neil Rd. 2:51 pm
E. Grafton Rd. @ 14. 307 Evan Hewes  2:55 pm
E. Chick Rd. E. Chick Rd. Back to School 3:02 pm
-
4 ke
h e} 14
2 o
a !
T
x
o
McCabe Rd. McCabe Rd. E



g
T €
8 >
3 i)
2 3 )
[a] (8]
bl .
E. Aten rd. E. Aten rd. o p
E »
o £
Q ]
o =
=
Cruickshank Rd. Cruickshank Rd.
E‘ Holton Rd.
ko) 5
Villa Rd. 3 Villa Rd. 4 aoton R o E. Evans Hewes Hwy.
° > eS
o HeW
: 2 Re. g0
3 8 poto” 3 5 .
f 14 o
Ay £ 3‘:’ %
s owe® g a £
A =
E. Main St. E. Gillet St. E. Gillet St.
; ¢
I ; Q
£ ¢
3 E. Heil Ave. 3 5 ¢
0 H g
2 &
M (D) .
Ross Ave. ) Ross Ave. z Ross Ave. E Ross Ave.
5 ] $
%E. Aurora Dr. -‘:-, 3
= o
@ W, Mineo Av. E. Dealwood rd. E. Dealwood rd.
() Kumeyaay Hwy Kumeyaay Hwy
E. Grafton Rd. @
E. Chick Rd. E. Chick Rd.
o .
14 T
'5 m
sy o
o :
T
o
@
McCabe Rd. McCabe Rd. E

at

2023 - 2024
BLUE BUS

Upper Grades
2" PM ROUTE

Leave School 2:55 pm

1. 654 Holton @mailboxes. 2:57 pm
2. 2302 McConnell 3:00 pm

3. 2251 McConnell 3:01 pm

4. 570 Holton 3:04 pm

5. 560 Holton 3:05 pm

6. 536 Holton 3:07 pm

7. Holton & Parker 3:08 pm

8. 322 Holton Rd. 3:12 pm

9. 320 Holton Rd 3:13 pm

10. Cannon & Holton  3:14 pm

11. Palm Villa 3:17 pm

12. 1102 Evan Hewes 3:18 pm

13. 71 VillaRd 3:23 pm

14. 25 Cruickshank 3:27 pm

15. El Centro Mobile Park 3:32 pm
16. 231 Evan Hewes 3:35 pm
17. 286 Neil Rd. 3:38 pm
18. 268 Neil Rd. 3:39 pm
19. 307 Evan Hewes  3:42 pm

Back to School 3:47 pm



k)
© 5
T
§ : A
3 2
> | 2023 - 2024
E. Aten rd. E. Aten rd. °=: ]
2 0
5 £ BLUE BUS
2 3
=
Upper Grades
Thursday 1 PM ROUTE
Cruickshank Rd. Cruickshank Rd.
Leave School 1:30 pm
E‘ Holton Rd. 1. 654 Holton @mailboxes. 1:32 pm
Villa Rd. s VilaRd. @ aoton Ry E. Evans Hewes Hwy. 2. 2302 McConnell  1:35 pm
: g L 3. 2251 McConnell  1:36 pm
g 3 ‘_\o\\oan' A . y ' 4. 570 Holton 1:39 pm
5 : 4 5. 560 Holton 1:40 pm
sﬂewes“"‘"' : < g 6. 536 Holton 1:42 pm
. (evat ) ) 3 7. Holton & Parker 1:43 pm
E. Main St. E. Gillet St. E. Gillet St.
D, 8. 322 Holton Rd. 1:47 pm
?n; L % 9. 320 Holton Rd 1:48 pm
2 i né ‘3{& 10. Cannon & Holton  1:49 pm
3 5 11. Palm Villa 1:52 pm
- : X 11
g E < 12. 1102 Evan Hewes  1:53 pm
Ross Ave. Ross Ave. Ross Ave. 14 Ross Ave. . .
5 § E’ 13. 71 VillaRd 1:58 pm
2e Aworanr f.a ] 14. 25 Cruickshank 2:02 pm
£W.MineoAv, E. Dealwood rd. E. Dealwood rd. & 15. El Centro Mobile Park 2:07 pm
— Kumevaay Hw — Kumevaayv Hw — 16. 231 Evan Hewes 2:10 pm
9 sy y 9 = y 9 17. 286 Neil Rd. 2:13 pm
E. Grafton Rd. @ 18. 268 Neil Rd. 2:14 pm
E. Chick Rd. E. Chick Rd. 19. 307 Evan Hewes 2:17 pm
Back to School 2:22 pm
k)
o 3
T 14
sy o
a !
T
@
8
McCabe Rd. McCabe Rd. g



o
[ .
T
g g A
3 9
[}
§> 8 @ 5 m
u .
E. Aten rd. E. Aten rd. g z 2023 i 2024
E s BLUE BUS
Lower Grades
, Thursday 15t PM ROUTE
Cruickshank Rd. Cruickshank Rd.
E- Holton Rd. L hool 2:20
j \% . m
Villa Rd. 3 Villa Rd. 2 aoton Ry E. Evans Hewes Hwy. €ave schoo p
o > weS
g 3 R E‘E\Ja“s"\e
a S potto” = 3 .
5 o 2 1. 560 Holton 2:22 pm
owes ™ 5 g g 2. 548 Holton 2:23 pm
gva © .
E. Main St. E. Gillet St. E. Gillet St. = 3. 536 Holton 2:24.pm
b, 4. Holton & Parker  2:25 pm
r‘nE" 3 % 5. 320 Holton Rd 2:28 pm
%
§ E. Heil Ave. § 'S 6. Cannoh & Holton  2:29 pm
N : S @ 7. Palm Villa 2:30 pm
§ < 3 8. 1102 Evan Hewes 2:31 pm
Ross Ave. ) Ross Ave. w RossAve. x Ross Ave. . .
g ‘i’ 5 9. 71 Vllla' Rd 2:36 pm
Srten. z 8 10. 25 Cruickshank 2:40 pm
"EW.MineoAv. E. Dealwood rd. E. Dealwood rd. o 11. 231 Evan Hewes 2:46 pm
= Kumeyaay Hwy = Kumeyaay Hwy = 12. 286 Neil Rd. 2:49 pm
9 9 9 13. 268 Neil Rd. 2:50 pm
E. Grafton Rd. @ 14. 307 Evan Hewes  2:53 pm
E. Chick Rd. E. Chick Rd. Back to School 3:00 pm
k)
2 g
ko] 14
2 o
a !
T
@
8
McCabe Rd. McCabe Rd. g



el
o .
T
3 : A
3 9
[<]
§ 8 @ : m
T 0
E. Aten rd. E. Aten rd. x 3 2023 i 2024
g g
3 =
‘é 8 BLUE ROUTE
All Students MINIMUM
DAY
Cruickshank Rd. Cruickshank Rd.
S Holton Rd. Leave School 12:50 pm
Villa Rd. 3 Villa Rd. & \.\o\'t°“Rd' WY E-Erers Howee ik 1. 654 Holton @mailboxes. 12:52 pm
o > S
: 2 . evons ¥ 2. 2302 McConnell 12:55 pm
8 3 poton £ 5 5 . 3. 2251 McConnell 12:56 pm
L g B E 4. 570 Holton 12:59 pm
E\r‘me,\-\e‘.\"“" S 2 £ 5. 560 Holton 1:00 pm
©
E. Main St B E Gillet st E. Gillet St. 2 6. 548 Holton 1.01pm
] ¢ 7. 536 Holton 1:02 pm
2 b % 8. Holton & Parker 1:03 pm
§ x &
3 E. Heil Ave. 3 § & 9. 322 Holton Rd. 1:08 pm
$ S 10. 320 Holton Rd 1:09 pm
) é - @ ; 3 11. C & Hol 1'10p
Ross Ave. ~  RossAve.  Ross Ave. b Ross Ave. - annon ofton ~Upm
8 5 8 12. Palm Villa 1:13 pm
£ Auorar E 4 13. 1102 Evan Hewes 1:16 pm
& o
% W, Mineo Av. E. Dealwood rd. E. Dealwood rd. 14 71 Vl”a Rd 112 pm
5] Kumeyaay Hwy 5] Kumeyaay Hwy 5] 15. 25 Cruickshank 1:16 pm
16. El Centro Mobile Park  1:23 pm
£ GraflonRd-— (q11) 17. 231 Evan Hewes 1:26 pm
E. Chick Rd. E. Chick Rd. 18. 286 Neil Rd. 1:29 pm
19. 268 Neil Rd. 1:30 pm
5 20. 307 Evan Hewes 1:33 pm
o g
'5 m
8 3 Back to School 1:40 pm
H N
2 o
a .
T
@
3
McCabe Rd. McCabe Rd. é






